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3 Set Customer demarcation device, Layer2 media converter 10/100/1000mbps | 1

3 Set AfTel End device , Layer2 Media Converter 10/100/1000mbps 1000Base-
Ix(single fiber)

870 Mtr G.657D single mode 12core fiber optic Cable 3
4 Pcs Opical Distribution Frame, rack mount with SC/PC SM 1mtr pigtails 4
870 Mtr Cable Laing in Conduit (using Cable rodder & Cable blowing machine) 5
350 Mtr Treching /Backfilling Pipe laying and repairing (normal Area) 6
18 Mtr Trenching Pipe laying and repairing concrete /asphalt area 7
360 Mtr Boring the Asphalt / Concrete Road 8

1 No Handhole 9
960 Mtr Underground Warning tape 10
15 Mtr High-Density Polyethylene Pipe (Pure HDPE) 11
15 Mtr Steel Pipe ( crossing from road/walkway/river) 12

3 Pair | Single-Mode, 9-Micron Duplex Fiber Optic patch cord Cable, LC/PC-SC/PC | 13
PVC, 10mtr 2.00mm

3 Pair | Single-Mode, 9-Micron Duplex Fiber Optic patch cord Cable, LC/PC-LC/PC | 14
PVC, S5mtr 3.00mm

80 Set (@ 2 2w K) Installation of 2inch PVC Duct 15
Pcs Black Box, 2in/2out 12 Core Under Ground Waterproof Joint Enclosure, 16

5 Set Fiber Optic Fusion Splicing & Testing 17
Time Engineering and Transportation Cost 18
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1 Customer damarcation device, layer2 medis converter 10/100/1000 mbps 1000 Bass-Lxisingle Fiber] 3 set

2 AfTel end device, layer2 media converter 10/100/1000mbps 1000 Sase-Lx(single Fiber) 3 st

3 Loose tube low tempersture, Gal frae, doubla jacket armored, G.657D Single 12 core mode fiber opticsl cable 870

B Optical distribution frame, rack mount with 5C/PC M 1mtr Pigtails 4 pes

3 Cable laying in condult {using cable rudder & cable blowing machine) 870 mir

6 Trenching pipe laying and repairing (normal Area) 350 mir

? Trenching/beckfilling pipe laying 3nd repairing concrete, asphalt Ares 18 mir

B Boring the Asphalt/Concrete roed 350 Mtr.

S Hand hole 1no

10 Underground warning taps P 358 mtr

11 | High-Density Polyethylena Fige (Pure HDPE) N v / 950 mitr

12 | Steel pipe [crossing from road/walkway/river) T AT R - 15 mir

13 | Single-Mods, 9-Micron Duplex Fiber Optic Patch corg/Cable, LE/PC-SCPC, PVC. 10myp2.00mm 3 pair

13 | Single-Mode, 9-Micron Duplex Fiber Optic Patch cogll Cable, LEYPCEC/PC, PVC, Sprfr 3.00mm 3 pair

15 Black Box, 2in/zout 48Core Undar Ground Waterpgbof joint Englsure, 7~ s 1 pair

16 | Instalistion of 2inch PVC Duct 72\ e e B0 sat

17 | Fiber Optic Fusion Splicing & Testing e - T S set

18 Complets instaliation and configuration with Transpptation Co: Onz
time
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